drink License 
For Each alcoholic 
drink or Product 
Manufacture 

1-8001 One Million Litres 
and Above Per 
Annum 

1,000,00
0 

1,000,000 1,000,00
0 

1,000,00
0 

1,000,0
00 

1,000,0
00 

1-8002 Between five Hundred 
Thousand (500,000) 
and Nine Hundred 
Ninety Nine Thousand 
Nine Hundred Ninety 
Nine (999,999) litres 
Per Annum 

500,000 500,000 500,000 500,000 500,00
0 

500,000 

1-8003 Above twelve 
Thousand (12,000) but 
below Four Hundred 
and Ninety Nine 
Thousand Nine 
Hundred Ninety Nine 
(499,999) litres Per 
Annum 

250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,00
0 

250,000 

1-8004  Twelve thousand 
litres (12,000) and 
below per annum –All 
locations  

50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 

1-8005 Other Distillations 200,000 200,000 200,000 200,000 200,00
0 

200,000 

1-8008 General retail 
alcoholic drink 
license(Restaurant, 
Night Club in 
Municipality)